
2017-2018 Nebraska Building Chapter AGC Student Chapters 
Iowa Western Community College, Construction Technology Program 
David Hazlewood, AGC Chapter Advisor: 402-960-9749, dhazlewood@iwcc.edu  
Rob Klepfer, AGC Chapter Advisor: 712-310-6743, rklepfer@iwcc.edu  
Iowa Western Community College 
2700 College Road, Box 4-C 
Council Bluffs, IA 51502-0571 
Chapter Officers 
Cody Contreras, President 
Kasey Spring, Vice President  
Sean Wahl, Treasurer  
Nelson Flores, Secretary 
Justin Kinart, Committee Coordinator 
 
Southeast Community College-Milford Campus, Building Technology 
Program 
Karen Koch, AGC Chapter Advisor: 402-761-8442, kkoch@southeast.edu  
Ron Petsch, AGC Chapter Advisor: 402-761-8213, rpetsch@southeast.edu 
Southeast Community College 
Milford Campus 
600 State Street 
Milford, NE 68405 
Chapter Officers 
Zebadiah Barta, Board Member 
Jeramy Bartels, Board Member 
Brittany Brinkley, Board Member 
Connor Croxen, Board Member 
Maddie Gloe, Board Member 
James Hale, Board Member 
Clayton McKay, Board Member 
Joshua Schaben, Board Member 
Tyler Yarrington, Board Member 
 
University of Nebraska-Kearney, Construction Management  
James Vaux, AGC Chapter Advisor:  308-865-8694, vauxjs@unk.edu  
Construction Management Coordinator  
University of Nebraska at Kearney  
Otto Olsen 129A 
Kearney, NE 68849-2120 
308-865-8504 
Chapter Officers 
Jake Mumby, President (AGC) 
Lane Godfrey, President (NAHB) 
James Kramer, President (CMO) 
Zach Canfield  
Kevin Andrea  
Lincoln Booth  
Pascual Francisco  
 

University of Nebraska-Lincoln, Construction Management Department  
Kevin Grosskopf, AGC Chapter Advisor: 352-494-9591, kevin.grosskopf@unl.edu   
Charles W. Durham School of Architectural Engineering and Construction 
University of Nebraska Lincoln  
Nebraska Hall, Room W-145 
PO Box 880500 
Lincoln, NE 68588-0500 
402-472-3340  
Chapter Officers 
Matt Gredys, President 
Jared Michl, Vice President 
Cory Hladky, Secretary  
Ann Gensichen, Treasurer  
Brett Farquhar, Recruitment  
Austin Robinson, Recruitment  
 
University of Nebraska-Omaha, College of Engineering  
James Goedert, AGC Chapter Advisor: 402-880-3138, jgoedert@unl.edu  
Charles W. Durham School of Architectural Engineering and Construction 
UNL @ Omaha  
PKI 105B 
1110 S 67th Street  
Omaha, NE 68182-0571 
Chapter Officers 
Harrison Potrzeba, President 
Rune van den Boogaart, Vice President 
Cameron Kubat, Fundraising 
Madisyn McClemons, Events 
Gordon Swets, Treasurer 
Brynton Loeffelholz, Volunteering  
 
Wayne State College 
Dave Hix, AGC Chapter Advisor, 402-369-0383, dahix1@wsc.edu  
Wayne State College 
Technology & Applied Sciences Department 
1111 Main St 
Wayne, NE  68787 
Chapter Officers 
TBA 
 
  

mailto:dhazlewood@iwcc.edu
mailto:rklepfer@iwcc.edu
mailto:kkoch@southeast.edu
mailto:rpetsch@southeast.edu
mailto:vauxjs@unk.edu
mailto:kevin.grosskopf@unl.edu
mailto:jgoedert@unl.edu
mailto:dahix1@wsc.edu


2017-2018 Nebraska Building Chapter AGC Student Chapters 
 
Metropolitan Community College, Construction and Building Science 
Josh Steele, AGC Chapter Advisor: 402-871-0809, jsteele9@mccneb.edu 
Metropolitan Community College 
PO Box 3777 
Omaha, NE  68103-0777 
Chapter Officers 
Donald Stalker, President  
Zach Evanoff, Co-Vice President  
Isrrael Escobar, Co-Vice President  
Oscar Hernandez, CFO 
Quinnton May, Media & Marketing  
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